
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198601070000
05750

01/07/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

108 829 Other:VOLUME
BOOK NO 1,
PAGE 92

198601240000
24820

01/24/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

58 556 Other:VOLUME
48, PAGE 809

198601280000
27780

01/28/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

58 954 Other:VOLUME
54, PAGE 22

198601150000
14580

01/15/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

57 300 Other:VOLUME
43, PAGE 434

198602070000
36030

02/07/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHIELDS,
SHERMAN H,
JR.

60 54 Other:BOOK
35, PAGE 734

198602260000
50610

02/26/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

62 94 Other:VOLUME
57, PAGE 449

198602270000
52480

02/27/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

62 229

198602280000
53890

02/28/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

62 362

198602210000
47430

02/21/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

61 642

198602210000
47460

02/21/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

61 646

198603280000
77470

03/28/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

65 798 Other:VOLUME
62, PAGE 208

198604220000
99820

04/22/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

68 948

198604250001
03050

04/25/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

69 368

198604290001
05470

04/29/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

69 705

198604290001
05880

04/29/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

69 705

198604300001
06620

04/30/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

69 751

198605060001
11750

05/06/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

70 606

198605070001
13230

05/07/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

70 747 Other:VOLUME
68, PAGE 391

198604110000
91170

04/11/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

67 584 Other:VOLUME
63, PAGE 339



198604170000
95930

04/17/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

68 443

198604170000
96320

04/17/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

68 443

198604180000
97900

04/18/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

68 546 Other:VOLUME
63, PAGE 966

198606030001
39250

06/03/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

74 506

198606040001
40390

06/04/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

74 832 Other:BOOK
67, PAGE 275

198605290001
35690

05/29/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

73 962 Other:VOLUME
70, PAGE 1

198606110001
48020

06/11/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

75 976 Other:VOLUME
66, PAGE 452

198606160001
51950

06/16/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor RELEASES BYARS,
JANET M.

76 627 Other:BOOK
395, PAGE 231
BOOK 33,
PAGE 667

198606300001
66610

06/30/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

78 550

198607020001
69300

07/02/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

79 87

198607030001
70760

07/03/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor RELEASES TROWBRIDGE
, KENNETH
M.&DI

79 296 Other:VOLUME
330, PAGE 418


