			-							VESTMEN	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198601070000 05750	01/07/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	108	829				Other:VOLUME BOOK NO 1, PAGE 92
198601240000 24820	01/24/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	58	556				Other:VOLUME 48, PAGE 809
198601280000 27780	01/28/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	58	954				Other:VOLUME 54, PAGE 22
198601150000 14580	01/15/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	57	300				Other:VOLUME 43, PAGE 434
198602070000 36030	02/07/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHIELDS, SHERMAN H, JR.	60	54				Other:BOOK 35, PAGE 734
198602260000 50610	02/26/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	62	94				Other:VOLUME 57, PAGE 449
198602270000 52480	02/27/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	62	229				
198602280000 53890	02/28/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	62	362				
198602210000 47430	02/21/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	61	642				
198602210000 47460	02/21/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	61	646				
198603280000 77470	03/28/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	65	798				Other:VOLUME 62, PAGE 208
198604220000 99820	04/22/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	68	948				
198604250001 03050	04/25/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	69	368				
198604290001 05470	04/29/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	69	705				
198604290001 05880	04/29/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	69	705				
198604300001 06620	04/30/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	69	751				
198605060001 11750	05/06/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	70	606				
198605070001 13230	05/07/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	70	747				Other:VOLUME 68, PAGE 391
198604110000 91170	04/11/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	67	584				Other:VOLUME 63, PAGE 339

198604170000 95930	04/17/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	68	443		
198604170000 96320	04/17/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	68	443		
198604180000 97900	04/18/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	68	546		Other:VOLUME 63, PAGE 966
198606030001 39250	06/03/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	74	506		
198606040001 40390	06/04/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	74	832		Other:BOOK 67, PAGE 275
198605290001 35690	05/29/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	73	962		Other:VOLUME 70, PAGE 1
198606110001 48020	06/11/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	75	976		Other:VOLUME 66, PAGE 452
198606160001 51950	06/16/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BYARS, JANET M.	76	627		Other:BOOK 395, PAGE 231 BOOK 33, PAGE 667
198606300001 66610	06/30/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	78	550		
198607020001 69300	07/02/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	79	87		
198607030001 70760	07/03/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	RELEASES	TROWBRIDGE , KENNETH M.&DI	79	296		Other:VOLUME 330, PAGE 418